
Roster for 2018/2019 Extension, Engagement and Economic Development Committee

Chair June 2019 Currie, Debbie NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195157556
debbie_currie@ncsu.edu

Vice Chair Not Occupied

FSEN June 2019 Kirby, Barbara Agriculture & Life Sciences
Agricultural & Human Sciences

Campus Box 7607
9195151756
kirby@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Seekamp, Erin Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mg
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195137407
erin_seekamp@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Almond, Glen Dept-Population,Health,Pathobi
CVM-Food Animal Eq

Campus Box 8401
9195136370
gwalmond@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Kick, Edward Ag & Resource Economics
Agri & Resource Economics

Campus Box 8109
9195130282
elkick@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Barrie, Thomas Architecture
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158353
tom_barrie@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Parker, Neal Business Management-Poole COM
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195154615
neal_parker@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Currie, Debbie NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195157556
debbie_currie@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Levine, Jay Marine, Earth And Atmospheric
Marine,Earth & Atmospheric Sci

Campus Box 8208
9195136397
jflevine@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Wed, 10 Oct 2018 10:05:58



Roster for 2018/2019 Extension, Engagement and Economic Development Committee

FAC June 2019 Hatcher, Tim ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195156246
tim_hatcher@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Nfah-Abbenyi, Juliana English
English

Campus Box 8105
9195138057
jmphd@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Rothenberg, Lori Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195131597
lfrothen@ncsu.edu

FF Not Occupied

FF June 2019 Bradley, Art Northeast District - Edgecombe
Edgecombe County

Campus Box 129
2526417815
albradle@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2021 Brown, Tracy College Of Engineering-dean's
Engineering-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7901
9195153939
tracy_brown@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 DeSantis, Andrea Ed Leader Policy Human Dev-Phd aldesant@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2019 Ozgun, Michael Poole College of Management mjozgun@ncsu.edu

STU June 2019 Klimentova, Eliska College of Sciences eklimen@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Boney, Leslie Outreach and Engagement
NC State University

Campus Box 7406
lnboney@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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